
I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bissacco Denis (01/1903) 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 7 2 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8

Vieno Roberto (01/2153) 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 6 4 10

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 3 2 4 11 4 4

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 2 2 2 2 4 7 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 5 4 7

Perazzolo Demik (01/2123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bissacco Denis 01/1903 38 75 1,97

Vieno Roberto 01/2153 30 51 1,70

Convento Alessio 01/1603 23 39 1,70

Fasolato Davide 01/381 24 32 1,33

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 16 26 1,62

Canova Simone 01/1486 17 21 1,24

Perazzolo Demik 01/2123 8 10 1,25

Convento Marco 01/1653 4 4 1,00

Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 0 0 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 4

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 4 3 4 6 3 1 3 3 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 2 3

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 3 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 4 3 5 0 0 2 1

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 3 1 2 1 3 1 3 4 1 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 1

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 34 46 1,35

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 36 44 1,22

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 19 20 1,05

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 12 15 1,25

Vettore Cesare 01/108 20 13 0,65

Santinello Martijn 01/123 20 11 0,55

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 9 10 1,11

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 6 1 0,17

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 4 0 0,00

Birraioli 108

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barbujani Marco (01/2605) 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 9 3 7 3 9 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 8

Zilio Simone (01/2436) 4 10 3 5 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 3 9 3 5 4 7 0 0

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 3 9 4 10 3 5 0 0 0 0

Comunian Matteo (01/325) 2 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 2 3 6

Ferrarese Yuri (01/2478) 4 9 2 3 4 3 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Forza Andrea (01/2437) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 3 6 0 0 2 2 1 0

Birolo Mirko (01/2524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 1 3 1 1 0 0 4 5

Menini Massimo (01/2484) 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Stoppa Alberto (01/2439) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 4

Stoppa Simone (01/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Manfrin Giodi (01/2477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbujani Marco 01/2605 32 68 2,12

Zilio Simone 01/2436 29 62 2,14

Peraro Mattia 01/188 18 40 2,22

Comunian Matteo 01/325 21 37 1,76

Ferrarese Yuri 01/2478 19 27 1,42

Forza Andrea 01/2437 14 19 1,36

Birolo Mirko 01/2524 9 15 1,67

Menini Massimo 01/2484 5 6 1,20

Stoppa Alberto 01/2439 8 4 0,50

Stoppa Simone 01/2481 5 2 0,40

Manfrin Giodi 01/2477 0 0 0,00



Crazy Donkey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Michielon Valentino (01/464) 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 6

Nicetto Albertino (01/465) 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 6

Bortolami Enrico (01/171) 3 0 4 9 4 8 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 5

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 6 0 0 3 4 4 1 3 4 0 0 4 2

Frattini Cristian (01/324) 3 1 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gavin Katia (01/1845) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Piga  Massimiliano (01/2604) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Varise Nicolò (01/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Michielon Valentino 01/464 39 68 1,74

Nicetto Albertino 01/465 39 64 1,64

Bortolami Enrico 01/171 36 57 1,58

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 20 19 0,95

Frattini Cristian 01/324 13 16 1,23

Gavin Katia 01/1845 8 5 0,62

Piga  Massimiliano 01/2604 2 4 2,00

Varise Nicolò 01/2749 1 1 1,00

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 2 0 0,00

Work In Progress

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 2 6 2 4 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11

Manca Alessandro (01/559) 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 12

Laronzana Alessandro (01/567) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6

Stevanato Damiano (01/2597) 4 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 0 4 3 2 3 4 7

Battagin Marco (01/625) 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavinato Enrico (01/564) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Levorin Roberto (01/930) 2 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polonio Enrico 01/563 34 77 2,26

Manca Alessandro 01/559 34 45 1,32

Laronzana Alessandro 01/567 20 41 2,05

Stevanato Damiano 01/2597 34 30 0,88

Battagin Marco 01/625 14 22 1,57

Cavinato Enrico 01/564 8 15 1,88

Levorin Roberto 01/930 16 13 0,81

Joker D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cestari Massimo (01/091) 4 10 4 6 2 6 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 3 4 12

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 4 8 4 4 3 9 4 9 4 2 4 11 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 2 5 3 2 2 6 4 8 4 4 3 7 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Albertin Sandro (01/687) 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 0 0 1 1 2 6 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cestari Massimo 01/091 38 77 2,03

Aggio Filippo 01/652 35 62 1,77

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 22 42 1,91

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 20 27 1,35

Albertin Sandro 01/687 9 16 1,78

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 8 14 1,75

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 10 13 1,30

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 9 10 1,11

Greggio Stefano 01/054 9 5 0,56

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 0 0 0,00


